AM3231 – Filter
2 GHz Bandpass Filter
To obtain price, delivery, or to place an order contact MMICsales@mrcy.com
Atlanta Micro Inc., now a part of Mercury Systems
3720 Davinci Ct, Suite 400, Peachtree Corners, GA 30092   ●   Phone: (470) 253-7640  ●  www.atlantamicro.com
1
Specifications Subject to Change AM3231 Rev 1
Description

AM3231 – Filter
2 GHz Bandpass Filter
To obtain price, delivery, or to place an order contact MMICsales@mrcy.com
Atlanta Micro Inc., now a part of Mercury Systems
3720 Davinci Ct, Suite 400, Peachtree Corners, GA 30092   ●   Phone: (470) 253-7640  ●  www.atlantamicro.com
7
Specifications Subject to Change AM3231 Rev 1
Typical Application
Configuration A Recommended Component List (or equivalent): 2.0 GHz Center
Part Value Part Number Manufacturer
U1   AM3231 Atlanta Micro
U2   AM1025B Atlanta Micro
L1, L2, L3 1.7 nH 0402DC-1N7XJRW Coilcraft
L4 3.5 nH 0402DC-3N5XGRW Coilcraft
L5 4.5 nH 0402DC-4N5XGRW Coilcraft
L6 5.8 nH 0402DC-5N8XGRW Coilcraft
Configuration B Recommended Component List (or equivalent): 1.9 GHz Center
Part Value Part Number Manufacturer
U1   AM3231 Atlanta Micro
U2   AM1025B Atlanta Micro
L1, L2 2.1 nH 0402DC-2N1XJRW Coilcraft
L3 1.9 nH 0402DC-1N9XJRW Coilcraft
L4 4.4 nH 0402DC-4N4XGRW Coilcraft
L5 5.3 nH 0402DC-5N3XGRW Coilcraft
L6 7.2 nH 0402DC-7N2XGRW Coilcraft
AM3231 – Filter
2 GHz Bandpass Filter
To obtain price, delivery, or to place an order contact MMICsales@mrcy.com
Atlanta Micro Inc., now a part of Mercury Systems
3720 Davinci Ct, Suite 400, Peachtree Corners, GA 30092   ●   Phone: (470) 253-7640  ●  www.atlantamicro.com
8
Specifications Subject to Change AM3231 Rev 1
Configuration C Recommended Component List (or equivalent): 1.8 GHz Center
Part Value Part Number Manufacturer
U1   AM3231 Atlanta Micro
U2   AM1025B Atlanta Micro
L1 2.1 nH 0402DC-2N1XJRW Coilcraft
L2 2.3 nH 0402DC-2N3XJRW Coilcraft
L3 2.0 nH 0402DC-2N0XJRW Coilcraft
L4 4.8 nH 0402DC-4N8XGRW Coilcraft
L5 7.3 nH 0402DC-7N3XGRW Coilcraft
L6 9.5 nH 0402DC-9N5XGRW Coilcraft
Notes:
1. L1-L6 should be placed close to AM3231.